3a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Fecha/lugar
05/04/2418:00

05/04/2418:00

05/04/2418:50

05/04/2418:50

05/04/2419:40

05/04/2419:40

Calendario: 2a Femenina / Grupo A

Local

Celia Hernandez
Consuela Roman

Marta Ferreres
Evelyn Cheung Urban

Daira Valle Luque
Paula Beltran Sanchez

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez
Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez

Marta Ferreres
Evelyn Cheung Urban

1/1

Resultado

8-9

2-9

9-4

9-6

7-9

9-8

Visitante

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez

Daira Valle Luque
Paula Beltran Sanchez

Celia Hernandez
Consuela Roman

Marta Ferreres
Evelyn Cheung Urban

Daira Valle Luque
Paula Beltran Sanchez

Celia Hernandez
Consuela Roman
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